SPARE PARTS

LY S

BOLT
REER 4% rERFGHEE (HY) 704 TREZMR 44 FEFRRERTDIE
ADJUST SCREW ADJUST SCREW

APPLY TO HY HOLDER APPLY TO ER HOLDER

oll=
L1
« »J% Order No.
Hl L M

Order No. s ER-M8 10 M8x1.0
HECE L L1 oD H ER-M11 12| M11x1.0
HY06-M5 145 2 6 2.5 . ER-M14 12| M14x1.0
HY08-M6 14.5 2 8 25 ER-M18 12| M18x1.5
HY14-M8 14.5 2 1.5 4 ER-M22 12| M22x1.5
HY18-M12 145 2 15.5 4 ER-M28 12| M28x1.5
HY25-M16 145 2 24.5 4 ER-M36 12| M36x1.5
K BIAEE 1R 4% AR ERTIE 7k B R EEUE 44 AR PFCTIE
COLLANT TYPE SCREW COOLANT TYPE SCREW
APPLY TO ER HOLDER APPLY TO PFC HOLDER

Order No.

FTEEARER L M

y ER-M8C 20 M8x1.0 Order No.

ER-M11C 20| M11x1.0 HE 5 od L M
= ER-M14C 20| M14x1.0 K| = PFC20-M18C | 16| 22| M8x1.5

- ER-M18C 20| M18x1.5 PFC25-M22C | 20| 27 | M22x1.5

L ER-M22C 20| M22x1.5 L T PFC32-M28C | 26| 32| M28x1.5

ER-M28C 20| M28x15
ER-M36C 20| M36x1.5
ry
A e IR 4% FEFIR PFKTJIE H7k BURIE2 1244 e PFKTJIE
ADJUST SCREW COOLANT TYPE SCREW
APPLY TO PFK HOLDER APPLY TO PFK HOLDER
Order No. Order No.

) - od L M y — BT BB AR od L M
vIL_ - PFK-M38 6| 25| M8x1.0 < - PFK-M8C 6| 25[ M8x1.0
= PFK-M12 8| 25| M12x1.0 b PFK-M12C | 8| 25| M12x1.0

‘ L PFK-M18 14| 33| M18x1.5 o PFK-M18C | 14 33| M18x1.5
PFK-M28 24| 30| M28x1.5 PFK-M28C | 24 30| M28x1.5

144  PARFAITE TOOL CO., LTD.



